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KINGSLAND 60P625 Hydraulic

(1125-3410026)

Ausstattung:

- groRer Materialauflagetisch

- FuBschalter

Steuerungsart
konventionell

Baujahr
unbekannt

Maschinennr.
1125-3410026

Hersteller/Fabrikant
KINGSLAND

Lagerort
49779 Niederlangen

Niederlangen

Heinz Sanders GmbH
Fresenburger Weg 4

49779 Niederlangen
maschinen@heinz-sanders.de

Spelle

Heinz Sanders GmbH
Robert-Bosch-StraBe 9
48480 Spelle
spelle@heinz-sanders.de




Technische Angaben

Druck:

Stanzquerschnitt in gmm:

Hub:

Ausladung:

Hubverstellung:

Arbeitshohe:

Lochstanze: Kapazitat (Drm. x Starke):
Lochstanze: Kapazitat (Drm. x Starke):
Gesamtleistungsbedarf:
Maschinengewicht ca.:

Raumbedarf ca.:

Maschinenbilder

® Heinz Sanders GmbH

60 t

305

55 mm

625 mm
0-100 mm
1075 mm
29 x 15 mm
57 x8 mm
55 kW
1300 kg
1600 x 700 x 1800 mm
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